
Eden Energy Medicine Certification Program
Class 3 and Class 7

November 2011 - Phoenix, AZ

Class 3 Students
First Name Last Name Email City State Country
Gary Allison gbaadopt@aol.com Virginia Beach VA United States
Madeline Angelus madelineangelus@gmail.com Boulder CO United States
Mihaiela Avram avram_inc@yahoo.com San Diego California United States
Cheryl Breault cherylb77@yahoo.com Boulder co United States
Lynne Cardinal lynncrdnl@yahoo.com Mercer Island WA United States
Shawn Cardinal shawn.e.cardinal@gmail.com Prescott AZ United States
Mikel Carmon fc4126@gmail.com Buffalo WY United States
Mihaela Coman mihaelaonline@gmail.com San Diego Ca United States
Eileen Costello LunaSee@optonline.net Brooklyn NY United States
Penny Fedje fedje@venturecomm.net GRENVILLE SD United States
Marianne Ferguson marian11@telus.net Kamloops BC Canada
Christine Fisher fisherc50@gmail.com Vancouver BC United States
Lola Garza lolaegarza@gmail.com Loyalton California United States
Tonya Hofgard tjhofgard@aol.com Goodyear AZ United States
Katerina Kostova-Vangelov Katerina.vanguelova@gmail.com Moraga Ca United States
Cornelia Krikke soundaligningyoga@gmail.com Salt Spring Island B.C. Canada
Renata McConnell blairrenata@hotmail.com Chapel Hill NC United States
Nancy Melmon wisewoman@commspeed.net Sedona AZ United States
Kathryn Nilsson loveandlaughter100@gmail.com Anchorage Alaska United States
Carolyn Nyland carolyn@gobraingym.com Hilliard OH United States
Noreen O'Donnell norodo@gmail.com Brooklyn NY United States
Kandra Orr kandraorr@gmail.com Spotsylvania VA United States
Regina Perez reg.perez@tbsinc.org Salem OR United States
Anna Reynisdottir annareynis@gmail.com Reykjavik Reykjavik Iceland
Scarlet Soriano scarlet.soriano@gmail.com Zuni NM United States
Susan Thompson thompson3541@mac.com Dallas TX United States
Sandra Van Pelt happyholler@centurylink.net Newburg MO United States
Sarah Wenaus chopin56@hotmail.com Regina SK Canada
Lisa White klwhite123@aol.com Modesto CA United States
Donna Will bridges6@frontiernet.net Plymouth PA United States
Patricia Williams retiredsupt@yahoo.com Litchfield Park Arizona United States
Brenda Wyetzner brendadian@aol.com New York New york United States

This list is made available to you exclusively for personally contacting specific fellow students. 
It is not to be added to your e-mail list or used for any generic emails, no matter how relevant the topic might seem.

Thank you for honoring this important guideline.
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Eden Energy Medicine Certification Program
Class 3 and Class 7

November 2011 - Phoenix, AZ

Class 7 Students
First Name Last Name Email City State Country
Jyothi Ahmed jyothisemed@gmail.com West Windsor NJ United States
Maryna Allan marynaallan@gmail.com woodland hills california United States
Octavia Allis oaconsults@gmail.com Crozet VA United States
Pamela Aronson sh.aronson@verizon.net Grafton MA United States
Shauna Arthur arthur2@telusplanet.net House Alberta Canada
Veena Baker veenabee@gmail.com Framingham MA United States
susan belfiore belfiore02@aol.com princeton NJ United States
Tracey Benkosky tracey_gilroy@yahoo.com Dover NH United States
Mary Benner emerald24@verizon.net Toms River NJ United States
Cindy Berryman CKBerryman@aol.com LaGrange IL United States
Farah Bien-Aime fbienaime@nyc.rr.com Sunnyside, NY United States
Suzette Boyette sboyette@parentseverywhere.com Orlando FL United States
Daya Breckinridge daya@yogainthehood.net Durham N1 United States
Carol Bright cjbright@optonline.net Bridgewater NJ United States
Rosie Brinsek mkbyrosie@yahoo.com Vancouver WA United States
Kristi Brown auburn3164@hotmail.com Spring TX United States
Paul Buford lbuford@wispwest.net emigrant MT United States
Janie Caplan jcaplan@comcast.net Nashville TN United States
Carrie Cento innersourcecarrie@yahoo.com Eugene OR United States
Clarice Cline ccline@cox.net Surprise AZ United States
Peter Cooperdock peter@fernstoneassociates.com Tamworth NH United States
Kimmy Craige kimmycraige@gmail.com Telluride CO United States
Jeanne Cullen jeannec20@msn.com Seattle WA United States
Constance Curtin cmc@fernstoneassociates.com Castine Maine United States
Yvonne Czarniak yvonne@chiblessings.com Schaumburg IL United States
Diana Czekalski dczekalski@ameritech.net elmwood park IL United States
Rosana A. Da Silva rosana0602@gmail.com Campinas S.P. Brazil
ELIZABETH DANEL-RICE edanel@riceagency.com GLEN GARDNER NJ United States
ROSMARIE DAVIDSON rosmariecajos@yahoo.com KODIAK AK United States
Anne Deatly amdeatly@gmail.com Ridgewood NJ United States
Anita Demants ademants@msn.com Minneapolis MN United States
Sheryl Dluginski sheryl.genfit@gmail.com Mineola NY United States
Debbie Edwards dredwards@charter.net Clarksville TN United States
Sharon Egan segan65@comcast.net Atlanta GA United States
Sallie Eggers saleggers@comcast.net Skokie Il United States
Janice Eggert jeggert49@hotmail.com las vegas NV United States
Toby Evans toby@homeisp.com Sibley MO United States
Dianne Faure jedifaure@gmail.com Rockville MD United States
Jean-Pierre Faure jpifaure@gmail.com Rockville MD United States
Irene Fedorov fedorene@hotmail.com Buffalo Grove IL United States
Marion Gielow mmgiel@aol.com Chicago IL United States
Gloria Jean Gill lovelif@earthlink.net Arroyo Grande CA United States
Mary Ann Graham cybersk8r@aol.com Pompano Beach Fl United States
Amanda Greeno joyvt0131@aol.com Brandon VT United States
Geraldine Gregg Jpconnections72@aol.com New canaan CT United States
Mary Grigsby mkgrigsby@aol.com Hillsborough NC United States
Kim Gutglueck kgutglueck@yahoo.com Lawrenceville NJ United States
Lawana Haney llhaney@bellsouth.net Rockmart Ga. United States
Jason Humberstone jasonhumberstone@gmail.com Skaneateles NY United States
Risa Hyman risahyman@verizon.net Annapolis MD United States
Efrat Kasovich efrat@grupoday.com Mexico D.F Mexico
Donna Kassewitz donna@speakdolphin.com Miami FL United States
Jean Kilquist whitecloud.energy@gmail.com Joplin MO United States
Alla Kovadlo alkaqi@yahoo.com Staten Island NY United States
Gregory Kulessa supergman1@aol.com Crosswicks NJ United States
Janelle Kuznia janellek@integraonline.com Elko MN United States
Stormy Lake fairyinus@hotmail.com Orlando Fl United States
Barb Lemley bblemley@suddenlink.net New Martinsville WV United States
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Eden Energy Medicine Certification Program
Class 3 and Class 7

November 2011 - Phoenix, AZ

First Name Last Name Email City State Country
Kathy Lesmeister kathyllesmeister@netscape.net Kansas City MO United States
Kate Lin goneberrypicking@comcast.net Seattle WA United States
Maria Loureiro da Costa loureiro@skynet.be Brussels Brussels Belgium
Vera Loureiro da Costa dacosta@consilium.europa.eu brussels brussels Belgium
Eva Lutton tomandeva@verizon.net Dumfries VA United States
Margaret Mather mather26@sbcglobal.net Madison CT United States
Patrice McFadin pmcfadin1@earthlink.net Orlando FL United States
Hannah Miller mshannahmiller@gmail.com New York NY United States
Jennie Mills millscompany@cox.net Glendale AZ United States
Carolyn Mitchell mitchelb@comcast.net Pownal VT United States
Julianne Montano adarshkaur42@me.com tucson AZ United States
Anne Moroney annemoroney@alum.mit.edu Valley Stream NY United States
Alana Murphy lahana@rocketmail.com Seattle WA United States
Yvonne Naylor ylnaylor@yahoo.com Bay Village OH United States
Stacy Newman shulamit_bela@yahoo.com Lakewood OH United States
Carole Neyman cln8@comcast.net Haymarket VA United States
Margaret Nicholls minicholls@hotmail.com rockford MI United States
Sherin Nijar sherin2006@gmail.com Manly NSW Australia
Ann Nolan amnolan11@yahoo.com north bruknswick NJ United States
Patrick Picciotti p_picciotti@yahoo.com Colonia NJ United States
Sheryl Purnell Ginga10748@embarqmail.com Cape Coral Fl United States
Jamie Reddington Reddingtonjb@gmail.com Freeport NY United States
Diane Riley ilv2brew@yahoo.com Artesia NM United States
Michele Rissman-Baltuch mrbaltuch@sbcglobal.net Campbell CA United States
Claire Roberts croberts49@verizon.net Princeton NJ United States
Joan Robinson joan.r.robinson@gmail.com Romsey Hampshire United Kingdom
David Rosenberg david.rosenberg@averett.edu Danville VA United States
Kathleen Sanchez essential.energies@yahoo.com Arlington Texas United States
Jackie Schneider Jackie@mss-cpas.com Marina Del Rey CA United States
Monica Schneider Jackie@mss-cpas.com Marina Del Rey CA United States
Bobbi Schwabe bobbinp@yahoo.com Hobart IN United States
Karen Semmelman ksemmelman@gmail.com Boston MA United States
Stania Sestak staniasapp@gmail.com Houston TX United States
Debra Sexton dsexton@gemsolutions.net Enid OK United States
Arkady Shteinberg arkadysht@yahoo.ca Toronto Ontario Canada
Marie Shuttleworth marie.urbanoffice@sbcglobal.net Granville OH United States
Shweta Shyamani shweta@baliawellness.com Chicago IL United States
Regina Smock wisewomendrumming@verizon.net Bethlehem PA United States
Suzi Snyder suzeshine@gmail.com Pittsboro NC United States
Carol Stanley carol_stanley@frontier.com Redmond WA United States
Rick Swift beachmonk@cox.net Virginia Beach VA United States
Annie Takaha annyajo@yahoo.com Central Point OR United States
Addy Thornton shangrilabeaches@gmail.com Port Townsend WA United States
Frances Tomich Tomich3@verizon.net Long Beach CA United States
Linda Trent linda@lindatrent.com Kansas City MO United States
Merlene Treuhaft jeemer@roadrunner.com Chagrin Falls OH United States
donette tyrrell generositygrace@gmail.com tucson AZ United States
Anastasia Vaghin anastasia.vaghin@gmail.com New York NY United States
Julian Valentine j.ross.valentine@gmail.com Southampton Hampshire United Kingdom
Eileen Vallatini evallatini@verizon.net Holliston MA United States
Rhonda Vasquez RLVASQUEZ@HOTMAIL.COM Kanarraville UT United States
Barbara Vellmerk-Halpern barbrihalpern@verizon.net Bethesda MD United States
Antonia Vignocchi aavignocchi@earthlink.net victorville CA United States
Elizabeth Walters walters.ej@gmail.com Princeton NJ United States
Harmony West harmonyrosewest@earthlink.net Santa Fe NM United States
Amy Williams ammia1@aol.com Lincoln NE United States
Cynthia Willsey cyn@kc.rr.com Kansas City MO United States
Sandra Wiseman sandra.wiseman@mail.house.gov Upper Marlboro MD United States
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Eden Energy Medicine Certification Program
Class 3 and Class 7

November 2011 - Phoenix, AZ

First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip Country Phone
Sara Allen contact@drsaraallen.com 5 South 519 Radcliff Naperville IL 60563 United States (630) 215-5181
Adriana Barraza adrianabarraza6@gmail.com Galileo 20-601 Mexico D.F. Mexico D.F. 11560 Mexico 011 52 155 54030651
Ann Bednarsky a.bednarsky@verizon.net 96 Glenwood Ave Binghamton NY 13905 United States (607) 760-0715
Kelmie Blake Spires kelmie@olypen.com PO Box 944 Port Angeles WA 98362 United States (406) 333-4481
lisa buford lbuford@wispwest.net po box 531 emigrant MT 59027 United States (760) 363-6300
Carolyn Clark cclark@epix.net 1011 Jones Creek Rd Hallstead PA 18822 United States
dondi dahlin dondi@innersource.net 3747 eagle street san diego ca 92103 United States
roger devenyns rogereem@hotmail.com 4427 felton st san diego ca 92116 United States
Frank Dowler frank@innersource.net 7161 Knottypine Ave Winter Park FL 32792 United States (407) 677-0109
Melanie Foster mlnfoster@yahoo.com 2775 High St. S.E. Salem OR 97302 United States (310) 291-0118
Eva Gold eva1gold@yahoo.com 218 Dunn Ave Toronto ON M6S 1B6 Canada (416) 575-2806
Lori Kats lori@innersource.net 3080 Onyx St Eugene OR 97405 United States (541) 863-8500
Julie Lappin energy@julielappin.com 3011 Roundtree Blvd Ypsilanti MI 48197 United States (734) 730-6112
Vicki Matthews vmatthewsnd@comcast.net 464 Signal Hill Road Barrington IL 60010 United States
Amy McDowell energyworks7@yahoo.com 3463 Chamblee Rd Tallhassee FL 32309 United States (850) 294-9495
Ellen Meredith Ilfeld ellenilfeld@gmail.com 4602 Marlborough Drive San Diego CA 92116 United States (317) 902-0812
Barbara Ann O'Leary writingarises@gmail.com 8656 N. Autumn Lake Rd. Morgantown IN 46160 United States (214) 773-6448
Markay Schroeder markaysart@cox.net 770 Hillcrest Dr. #8 Laguna Beach CA 92651 United States (760) 518-1727
Elizabeth Seltzer ees01@earthlink.net 2901 Burden Rd. Parkside PA 19015 United States (484) 480-3207
Melanie Smith melanie@wellwithin.net 235 - 31st Street North St. Petersburg FL 33713 United States (727) 522-6515
Lindsay Southall lvs711@gmail.com 355 Rosemont St. La Jolla CA 92037 United States (858) 412-6141
Jan Stevens energybalances@yahoo.com 105 Mimosa Dr Chapel Hill NC 27514 United States
Susan Stone stonehealthcenter@mac.com 42 Main St. Southborough MA 01772 United States (508) 524-8084
Kimberly Wedman energymedicineusa@gmail.com 7912 NW Scenic Drive Kansas City Missouri 64152 United States (816) 560-2416

Faculty and Staff

Page 4 of 4


